
Kreis Barnim Pokal 2024/25

Barnimpokal
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Neffin, Benjamin, Hindenbergstr. 13b, 16356 Werneuchen, Mobil: 0170 1482219, https://tischtennis.sv-rw-werneuchen.de/,
bennyfun@web.de

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Do.
Fr.

02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
03.12.2024
03.12.2024
05.12.2024
06.12.2024

    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
    -    
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

34
35
36
37
38
39
42
43
44
45
46
47
33
40
48
41

Sieger Spiel 3*
Sieger Spiel 5*
Sieger Spiel 7*
Sieger Spiel 9*
Sieger Spiel 11*
Sieger Spiel 13*
Sieger Spiel 19*
Sieger Spiel 21*
Sieger Spiel 23*
Sieger Spiel 25*
Sieger Spiel 27*
Sieger Spiel 29*
SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen V
TTC Finow Eberswalde VIII
TTV Wandlitz III
TSV Lindenberg II

TTV Top Spin Bernau IV
SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen III
BSV Blumberg
TTV Top Spin Bernau V
Bernauer TTC III
SV Schönwalde
SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen IV
TTC Finow Eberswalde VII
TTV Eberswalde
Bernauer TTC II
SV Melchow/Grüntal III
SV Biesenthal
ESV Angermünde II
SV Motor Eberswalde III
TSV Lindenberg
SV Melchow/Grüntal II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Mi.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Mo.

26.08.2024
26.08.2024
27.08.2024
27.08.2024
28.08.2024
29.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.08.2024
30.09.2024

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30 t (1)
19:30 t/v (1)
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30 t (1)
19:30 t (1)

9
21
5
7
3
29
11
13
19
23
27
25

TTV Top Spin Bernau VII
TTC Finow Eberswalde XII
SV Melchow/Grüntal IV
TTC Finow Eberswalde IX
SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen VI
SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen VII
TSV Lindenberg IV
BSV Blumberg II
TTV Top Spin Bernau VIII
SV Biesenthal V
TSV Lindenberg III
TTC Finow Eberswalde XI

SV Biesenthal II
SV Schorfheide
SV Motor Eberswalde IV
SV Biesenthal III
TTV Eberswalde III
Bernauer TTC IV
SV Schönwalde II
TTV Top Spin Bernau VI
SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen VIII
TTC Finow Eberswalde X
TTV Eberswalde II
SV Biesenthal IV

5:4
5:3
2:6
5:3
7:2
5:0
3:5
0:5
6:3
2:7

5:0 NA
 

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen V
ESV Angermünde 2 (PH)*
TTV Top Spin Bernau IV
SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen III
BSV Blumberg
TTV Top Spin Bernau V
Bernauer TTC III
SV Schönwalde
TTC Finow Eberswalde VIII
SV Motor Eberswalde III
SV Melchow/Grüntal II
TSV Lindenberg II
SV Rot-Weiß Werneuchen IV
TTC Finow Eberswalde VII
TTV Eberswalde
Bernauer TTC II
SV Melchow/Grüntal III
SV Biesenthal
TTV Wandlitz III
TSV Lindenberg
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